BRYCE MYLES FENWICK

NOWACTORS

PERTH

MELBOURNE SYDNEY

Tel + 61 8 9201 1822
Mobile 0434 022 603
Email perth@nowactors.com.au

FILM
YEAR
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017

THEATRE
YEAR
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016

2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2009
2008

TRAINING
YEAR
2018

2018
2017
2017

2017
2017
2016
2016

TITLE (lead / support)

Darkest Age (lead)

Good For Nothing Blues (lead)
Darkest Age — Short (lead)

Good For Nothing Blues Pilot (lead)
Silent Film (lead)

Love at First Sight (lead)

In The Name of the Rose

PLAY (lead / support)

Implied Consent (lead)

L’Appel Du Vide (lead)

Clinchfield (lead)

A Midsummer Night’s Dream (lead)
Dancing with the Devil (support)
How to Disappear completely and
never be found again (support)
Macbeth (support)

Guys and Dolls (support)

A Midsummer Night’s Dream (support)
The Return (lead)

Beautiful Burnout (lead)

Hairspray (lead)

Cloudstreet (lead)

Dags (lead)

Aladdin (support)

Wakkikiri (support)

COURSE
Gap 3

Stage Combat
Advanced Screen Acting
Gap 2

Stage Combat

Acting Masterclass
Unleashing Character Life
Gap 1l

DIRECTOR
Isabella Jaqueline
Alex Lorian
Isabella Jaqueline
Alex Lorian

Aiden Rorie
Isabella Jaqueline
Martin Crewes

DIRECTOR
Amanda Crewes
Amanda Crewes
Adam Mitchell
Amanda Crewes
Hermione Gehle

Amanda Crewes
Amanda Crewes
Tracy Zucchetti
Tracy Zucchetti
Tracy Zucchetti
Tracy Zucchetti
Tracy Zucchetti
Tracy Zucchetti
Tracy Zucchetti
Simon Wicks
Eileen Stephan

TEACHER / INSTITUTION

Year of Birth: 1997
Height: 176cm

Chest: 92cm

Suit Size: 34

Waist: 75cm

Shirt Collar: 37cm

Shoe Size: 10.5 UK

Head: 57cm

Hair: Light Brown / Blonde
Eyes: Blue

PRODUCTION
Otherside Films
Dysnomia Films
Otherside Films
Dysnomia Films
SAE

Otherside Films
The Actors’ Hub

VENUE / PRODUCER
The Actors’ Hub

The Actors’ Hub
Matt Dann Theatre
The Actors’ Hub

The Actors’ Hub

The Actors’ Hub

The Actors’ Hub

Mathew Hughes Performing Arts Centre
Mathew Hughes Performing Arts Centre
Mathew Hughes Performing Arts Centre
Mathew Hughes Performing Arts Centre
John Septimus Roe Performing Arts Centre
John Septimus Roe Performing Arts Centre
John Septimus Roe Performing Arts Centre
John Septimus Roe Performing Arts Centre
The Regal Theatre

Amanda Crewes, Ross McGregor, Angela Punch-Mcgregor,
Ellis Pearson / The Actors’ Hub

Andy Fraser
Myles Pollard

Amanda Crewes, Donald Woodburn, Simon Stokes,
Hermione Gehle, Bob Brisbane / The Actors’ Hub

Andy Fraser
Conrad Le Bron
Lisa Robertson

Amanda Crewes, Donald Woodburn, Simon Stokes,


mailto:perth@nowactors.com.au

Hermione Gehle, Greg Marston / The Actors’ Hub

2016 Stage Combat Andy Fraser

2015 Screen Acting Myles Pollard

2013 Shakespeare Masterclass Workshop

2012 Advanced Drama Course NIDA

2012 Acting to Camera NIDA

2011 Novice Drama Course NIDA

2010 Puppetry Course Spare Parts Puppet Theatre
2010 Introduction to Theatre Majkids

OTHER

Manual Drivers License (No Demerit Points)
Theatre Sports and Improv Experience

2019 Best Actor New York Film Awards
2019 Honourable Mention Duo New York Film Awards
2019 Best Actor in an Indie Film Los Angeles Film Awards
2019 Best Actor in an Indie Film Top Shorts Film Festival
2019 Special Mention Best Leading Actor Indie Fest Awards

2018 Best Actor in an Indie Film Los Angeles Film Awards
SKILLS

Athletics, Skateboarding, Stage Combat, Carpentry & Trade Skills, Basic Guitar, Photography & Filmmaking, Graphic Design, Circuitry
& Robotics, Props, Set Dressing & Special Effects



